selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED Post-Top HID Replacement Lamps
25/40
watts
2600/
4200
lumens
105

60
80
90
100
Luminaire Lumens:
Front: Low=5.5, Medium=283.3,
High=965.8, Very High=435.1
Back: Low=5.8, Medium=282.7,
High=961.1, Very High=451.5
Uplight: Low=283.8, High=400.7
BUG Rating : B2-U3-G3
ordering information
Order
Code Litespan Part # Watts Volts Lumens CCT CRI MOL Base Life
Hours
08847 C0820-PT-25W-23K-N61-E26-DN-W 25W 120-277 VAC 1,880 +/-200 2300K 70+ 6.79” E26 50,000 ✖
08752 C0820-PT-25W-40K-N61-E26-DN-W 25W 120-277 VAC 2,700 +/-200 4000K 70+ 6.79” E26 50,000 ✖
08753 C0820-PT-25W-40K-N61-E39-DN-W 25W 120-277 VAC 2,700 +/-200 4000K 70+ 7.62” E39 50,000 ✖
08754 C0820-PT-40W-40K-N61-E26-DN-W 40W 120-277 VAC 4,200 +/- 200 4000K 70+ 8.19” E26 50,000 ✖
08755 C0820-PT-40W-40K-N61-E39-DN-W 40W 120-277 VAC 4,200 +/- 200 4000K 70+ 9.02” E39 50,000 ✖
93243 C0820-PT-30W-27K-W** 30W 120-277 VAC 2,730 +/-200 2700K 70+ 8.75” E39 50,000
93244 C0820-PT-30W-30K-W** 30W 120-277 VAC 2,775 +/-200 3000K 70+ 8.75” E39 50,000
93246 C0820-PT-30W-50K-W** 30W 120-277 VAC 3,150 +/-200 5000K 70+ 8.75” E39 50,000
08105 C0820-PT-45W-23K-N61-W-N-U** 45W 120-277 VAC 4,000 +/-200 2300K 70+ 11.00” E39 50,000
93250 C0820-PT-45W-50K-W** 45W 120-277 VAC 4,725 +/-200 5000K 70+ 11.00” E39 50,000
**While supplies last		  ✖ Lighting Design Lab Qualified